Rangliste JO-Rennen 2019

Skifahren

Unterstufe Madchen

1. Carla Rhein 42.01
2. Ella Naf 44.23
3. Nina Schwitter 45.58
4. Aita Naf 46.59
5. Sarina Casty 46.86
6. Nova Silvani 48.29
7. Gianna Caduff 48.52
8. Ronja Riesch 50.85

Unterstufe Knaben

1. Lino Gujan 36.84
2. Matti Capatt 42.20
3. Noah Zimmermann 43.57
4. Peer Frischknecht 44.06
5. Nico Schwitter 44.55
6. Marc Sulzer 48.63
7. Nico Beeli 50.33
8. Linus Freiburghaus 52.11

Mittelstufe Madchen

1. Lia Frischknecht 39.00
2. Nina Gujan 41.52
3. Chiara Caduff 43.62

Mittelstufe Knaben

1. Andri Gujan 38.78
2. Mattia Schwaninger 38.85
3. LucaZala 42.64
4, Marius Rhein 44.18
Snowboard

Mittelstufe Madchen

1. Una Robinson 52.19

Oberstufe Madchen

1. Naima Merki 57.74



Langlauf
Unterstufe Madchen

1. Helena Richter
2. Livia Auer
3. Gianna Caduff

Unterstufe Knaben

Leandro lllien
Linus Flisch

Luca Mattia Caprez
Mauro Bassler
Nico Bassler
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Mittelstufe Knaben

Tylan Michel
Jakob Richter
Andri Gujan
Severin Moser
Jarno lllien
Nicolas Koch
Jonas Scheidegger
Dea Succetti
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Oberstufe Knaben

1. Maurus Miller

Kombination
Madchen

1. Gianna Caduff
Knaben

1. Andri Gujan

5:14.94
5:18.28
6:09.19

4:41.21
4:56.75
5:38.71
6:00.78
8:26.17

7:46.93
8:13.50
8:25.18
8:53.14
9:16.46
9:20.30
9:34.29
10:43.06

11:10.19



